
AMERICANA MANHASSET and WHEATLEY PLAZA
Job Opportunities as of 6/25/2022

AMERICANA MANHASSET
FULL PART  

STORE NAME TIME TIME DESCRIPTION TELEPHONE/EMAIL CONTACT
Alice & Olivia • Sales Supervisor 516.472.2687 Delmy Herrera

• Stock Associate
Bluemercury • Temporary Position- Cashier, Reception, and Greeter 516.627.3777

dtunick@bluemercury.com Dayna Tunick

• • Hair Stylist for blow dry bar
• • Beauty Expert 

Brooks Brothers • Sales Associate 516.365.3502 Kiana
• Stock Associate
• Alterations

Brunello Cucinelli • Sales Associate Abarbagallo@brunellocucinelliusa.com Annamaria Barbagallo
Burberry • Key Holder/Sales Lead- Minimum 1 year experience. 516.365.2050

paulina.giovaniello@burberry.com Paulina Giovaniello

• Sales Associate
• Sales Support- Greeter/Hostess

Department Manager
Fendi • Sales - Experience in Luxury Retail a must 516.302.6610, carmela.cenci@fendi.com Carmela Cenci
Hirshleifers • Receiving Department andrewf@hirshleifers.com Andrew Feinberg

• • Security luis@hirshleifers.com
• • Maintenance/ BOH employment@hirshleifers.com
• • Experienced Sales Associates employment@hirshleifers.com

• Personal Shopping Assistant employment@hirshleifers.com
Intermix • Sales/Sales Support ao'leary@intermixny.com Anna Lynn O'Leary
J. Crew • Stylist 516.365.0716

store.766@jcrew.com Nick Ricciardi

Jimmy Choo • Stock Associate 516.8888.3199
matthew.banks@jimmychoo.com Matthew Banks

London Jewelers • Manager Dottie.eadie@londonjewelers.com Dottie Eadie
• Assistant Manager
• Security Guard
• Jewelry Sales Associate
• Jeweler

Cartier • Sales Associate
• Receptionist 

Watch Salon • Sales Associate
Loro Piana • Sales Associate 516.869.9469

vesna.milovcic@loropiana.com Vesna Milovcic

Louis Vuitton • Host Brianna.carbone@louisvuitton.com Brianna Carbone 
• Client Advisor

Max Mara • Sales Associate. 5+ years of experience. Knowledge of local 
neighborhood a must. 

516.365.5567
komery.m@usa.maxmara.com Melissa Komery 

Michael Kors • Stock Associate 516.869.1901
Jennifer.Kokoszka@michaelkors.com Jennifer Kokoszka

Prada • Stock Associate 516.365.9700
melina.gordon@prada.com Melina Gordon

Salvatore Ferragamo • Senior Client Advisor 516.365.9765 Erika Hock
St. John Knits • Wardrobe Stylist 516.365.1300

Jeanine.Hayes@sjk.com Jeanine Hayes

• Keyholder
Tesla • Tesla Advisor tesla.com/careers Anastasia Calcasola

Tiffany & Co. • GIA Certified Client Advisor (Sales Professional) Violeta.Reyes@Tiffany.com Violeta Reyes

• Branch Security Officer Nick.tereschenko@tiffany.com Nick Tereschenko
Tory Burch • Sales Associate eskelly@toryburch.com Emily Skelly
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Veronica Beard • Stock Associate 516.570.9463 Natalie Kozak
Versace • Key Holder 516.916.2706

Jackelyn.Corpuz@versaceus.com Jackelyn Corpuz

Vilebrequin • • Sales Associate, Seasonal 516.684.1210
n.kurthi@vilebrequin.com Ask for Manager

Wolford • Manager 516.355.1866 Catalina Garcia 
Zegna • Stock Associate 516.627.1934 Kelvin Tabares
Zimmermann • Stock Associate 516.627.0040 Colleen Imanuel
WHEATLEY PLAZA

FULL PART  
STORE NAME TIME TIME DESCRIPTION TELEPHONE/EMAIL CONTACT

Aerie • • Sales, Stock, Merchandising 516.248.0094
deana.scalice@gmail.com Joseline

Ben's Kosher Deli • • Cashier 516.621.3340
tsilverstein@BensDeli.net Todd Silverstein or Gilah Salzano

Bluemercury
• Beauty Expert 516.625.0005

skinbyjoanne@yahoo.com Joanne Kim

Funky Monkey • Sales Associate - Weekends required (Flexible hours and store 
discount)

516.448.7466
hello@funkymonkey.toys Debbie Imperatore

Everafter & The Westside • Sales Assistant- Weekends Required Lisa@everaftershop.com
516.680.4179 Lisa Marcus

Jildor • Cashier - Weekends are must 516.277.2882 Ask for Rob or Lindsay
Lazar's Chocolates • • Sales/Production/Stock - Weekends Required marc@lazarschocolate.com Marc Lazar

London Jewelers • Manager and Assistant Manager Dottie.eadie@londonjewelers.com Dottie Eadie

Mansouri • • Experienced Sales Associate mansourinewyork@gmail.com Maurice

Paper Source • Sales Associate Application on www.papersource.com
• Key Holder

Tutti • Sales Associate 516.621.1490 Christina Connelly 
• Stock Manager tuttiny@gmail.com
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